
ATTACHMENT A - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

 

A & B Fire Protection and Safety, Inc. 
SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors/ 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  

SA 

Total 
SA N/A/ 

December 17, 2014 

Original Amount: $37,325 

Original Term: December 1, 2014 to December 1, 2015 

$37,325 

Amendment No. 1 N/A/ 

December 8, 2015 

Increased Amount by $50,000 

Extended Term to December 1, 2016 

$87,325 

Amendment No. 2 N/A/ 

November 1, 2016 

No Increase 

Extended Term to March 1, 2017 

$87,325 

Amendment No. 3 Pending/ 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $92,675 

Extend Term to March 1, 2018 

$180,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Page 1 of 1 


